
Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 GOLOVAN Anatoly JUDGE 1 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 2 ZAMPIERI Marco JUDGE 2 VINOGRADOV Alexander

JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 4 DIETRICH Monika

JUDGE 5 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 5 LUIS PEREZ Angel

JUDGE 6 BOUSSARD Michel JUDGE 6 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei

JUDGE 7 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 7 SIEFKEN Jann

RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora RESERVE

1 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 1987 274.90
2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 1985 274.35 0.55
3 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 1986 264.70 10.20
4 REID Grace GBR 1996 257.45 17.45
5 FREITAG Uschi NED 1989 249.40 25.50
6 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 1991 247.05 27.85
7 KARVONEN Taina FIN 1989 228.80 46.10
8 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 1994 225.65 49.25
9 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 1988 224.50 50.40

10 FAVRE Jessica SUI 1995 223.35 51.55
11 NERO Daniella SWE 1989 222.05 52.85
12 JANSEN Inge NED 1994 219.70 55.20
13 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 1995 215.60 59.30
14 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996 214.60 60.30
15 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 1991 212.25 62.65
16 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 1997 210.30 64.60
17 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997 209.65 65.25
18 SERB Anca ROU 1993 200.00 74.90
19 GONDOS Flora Piroska HUN 1992 196.10 78.80
20 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 1994 194.10 80.80
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Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 GOLOVAN Anatoly JUDGE 1 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 2 ZAMPIERI Marco JUDGE 2 VINOGRADOV Alexander

JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 4 DIETRICH Monika

JUDGE 5 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 5 LUIS PEREZ Angel

JUDGE 6 BOUSSARD Michel JUDGE 6 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei

JUDGE 7 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 7 SIEFKEN Jann

RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora RESERVE

1 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 1987
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 56.40 56.40
203B 2.3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 55.20 111.60
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 52.80 164.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 55.90 220.30
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 274.90

2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 1985
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 57.60 57.60
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.50 103.10
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 51.75 154.85
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 55.90 210.75
303B 2.4 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 63.60 274.35 0.55

3 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 1986
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 55.20 55.20
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 61.10 116.30
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 166.70
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.00 212.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 52.00 264.70 10.20

4 REID Grace GBR 1996
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 103.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 150.50
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 55.20 205.70
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 51.75 257.45 17.45

5 FREITAG Uschi NED 1989
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 48.30
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 46.80 95.10
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 144.70
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 198.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 249.40 25.50

6 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 1991
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 101.10
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 145.95
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 196.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.70 247.05 27.85

7 KARVONEN Taina FIN 1989
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.00 48.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 41.40 89.40
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 132.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 45.50 178.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 50.70 228.80 46.10
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8 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 1994
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 52.80
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.10 87.90
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 47.15 135.05
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 36.00 171.05
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.60 225.65 49.25

9 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 1988
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 48.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 98.70
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.20 130.90
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 177.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 224.50 50.40

10 FAVRE Jessica SUI 1995
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 101.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 144.30
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 175.35
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 223.35 51.55

11 NERO Daniella SWE 1989
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 53.30
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 91.25
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 37.50 128.75
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.90 171.65
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 222.05 52.85

12 JANSEN Inge NED 1994
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 97.50
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 47.15 144.65
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 173.45
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.25 219.70 55.20

13 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 1995
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 96.20
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 133.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 43.70 177.10
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 38.50 215.60 59.30

14 BAATZ STRANDBERG Thelma NOR 1996
5331D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.00 44.00
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 86.90
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 43.70 130.60
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 165.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 214.60 60.30

15 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 1991
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.75 48.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 98.15
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 136.55
203B 2.3 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 25.30 161.85
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 212.25 62.65

16 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 97.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.90 140.10
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.30 180.40
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 29.90 210.30 64.60

17 BARTH Vivian SUI 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.60 92.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 35.65 127.65
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 45.60 173.25
5333D 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 36.40 209.65 65.25
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18 SERB Anca ROU 1993
403B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 30.00 30.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 76.80
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 26.45 103.25
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 151.25
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.75 200.00 74.90

19 GONDOS Flora Piroska HUN 1992
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 42.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 88.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 122.90
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 26.40 149.30
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 46.80 196.10 78.80

20 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 1994
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 42.00
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 84.90
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.10 124.00
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 160.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.10 194.10 80.80
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